


***  Signature Cocktails ***

A CLIMB THROUGH FIVE CLIMATES 
Mount Kilimanjaro is the tallest mountain on the African continent and the highest free-standing mountain in the 

world at 20,000 feet. The climb to the top of Mount Kilimanjaro is attempted by 30,000 people each year, though 
only around 50% climb to the summit. As they scale the mountain, they experience the incredible natural phenomena 

of five distinct climate zones from base to summit. 

Fascinated by this journey and this natural series of ecosystems, we have created a series of 
cocktails that are each inspired by one of these ecological climate zones. 

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge

CULTIVATED CROP - 25,000
Smirnoff  Vodka | Baileys | Fresh Espresso | Coconut 

Cream | Tanzanian Cinnamon

The lower climate zone of Kilimanjaro National Park is a bushland zone 
that has been given over to the cultivation of coffee, banana, avocado, 

and mango. This zone receives the most rainfall annually and along with 
the many rivers and 

rich volcanic soil, this creates the perfect ecosystem for farming

JUNGLE JUICE - 25,000
Rum | Pineapple | Lemongrass | Pressed Lemon

The base of the mountain is ringed by a beautiful rainforest, filled with 
large mossy trees, thick undergrowth, creepers and lively streams. The 

forest is also home to many types of flowers and animals, including 
several exotic and brightly coloured birds such as the malachite sunbird, 
African pygmy kingfisher, and African pitta. These elements inspire this 

drink which is itself a twist on the classic Jungle Bird cocktail

MISTED MORNING – 25,000
Johnnie Walker Red Label | Triple Sec | Fresh Ginger | Tanzanian 

Honey | Pressed Lemon | Smoky Whisky Mist

The Afro-alpine moorland zone (also known as the heather zone) is 
special because of the assortment of truly unusual vegetation growing 
there including beautiful grasses, giant heathers, red-hot pokers, and 

yellow proteas. 

HIGH & DRY – 25,000
Olmeca Tequila| Aperol| Watermelon Juice| 

Lemon Juice | Sugar Syrup

The alpine desert zone is very inhospitable. The sun blazes down 
throughout the day but temperatures quickly drop below freezing at 

night. Any explorer must be wary of dehydration here, so we have created 
a thirst-quenching drink with notes of herbal flavours resulting from the 

watermelon and Aperol working together.

UHURU PEAK – 25,000
Gordon’s Gin | Sauvignon Blanc | Passionfruit | Spearmint | Pressed 

Lemon

The arctic zone at the summit of Mount Kilimanjaro is all snow, ice, and 
rock. The name “Uhuru Peak’ translates as ‘Freedom Peak’ and is how 
summit is known in Swahili. The crisp acidity from the white wine and 
passionfruit, along with the icy menthol notes from the mint make this 

cocktail as cold and fresh as the mountain top itself.



***  Classic Cocktails***

Long Island Iced Tea – 31,000
Smirnoff No. 21 Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, 

Coke, Lime Juice & Liqueur

Dark and Stormy– 23,000
Captain Morgan Dark Rum & Stoney

Blood Mary – 23,000
Smirnoff  Vodka no.21, Tomato Juices, Lemon Juice , Tabasco & Crushed Black Pepper

Caipirinha – 23,000
Cachaça 51, Lime & Sugar

Cosmopolitan – 23,000
Smirnoff Vodka no.21, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Lime Juice

Margarita – 23,000
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Piña Colada – 23,000
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice

Sex In The Jungle – 23,000
Smirnoff Vodka no.21, Peach Schnaps , Cranberry Juice And Pineapple Juice

Tom Collins – 23,000 
Gordon’s Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup and Soda

 Mojito – 23,000
Rum, Mint, Lime and Soda

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



***  Mocktails***

Mango Mule – 14,000
Mango Pure, Fresh Lime, Honey Syrup & Stoney Tangawizi

      
Rosemary Blueberry Smash – 14,000

Rosemary Spring, Blueberries, Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice & Sparkling Water 
 
Coconut, Cucumber lime Mint Cooler – 14,000
Coconut Water, Sliced Cucumber, Lime Juice & Mint

Lemongrass Jasmine Iced Tea – 14,000
Lemongrass, Vanilla Infused Sugar Syrup, Lemon & Jasmine Tea

************************************************

***  Beers***

Serengeti Lite
Serengeti Lager
Serengeti Lemon 9,000
Guinness Stout
Guinness Smooth
Kilimanjaro
Safari Lager
Castle Light
Smirnoff Ice Black
Savanna Dry
Heineken
Windhoek

9,000
9,000

10,000
11,500

9,000
9,000
9,000

11,500
11,500
11,500
11,500

Crafty Pilsner
Crafty Blonde

14,000
14,000

***  Draught Beers***

************************************************
*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Aperitifs

Aperol
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Jägermeister
Pernod 

8,000
10,000

8,000
8,000
8,000

13,000
11,000

185,000
220,000
160,000
160,000
160,000
250,000
210,000

Gin

Tanqueray No.Ten
Tanqueray Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Konyagi
Beefeater
King Robert Gin
Kingston Dry Gin
Henkes Gin
Hendrick's
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Johari Gin
Painted Dog Gin

18,000
15,000
10,000

6,500
9,000
8,000
8,000

10,000
20,000
17,000
15,000
10,000

350,000
200,000
175,000

60,000
180,000
160,000
160,000
160,000
355,000
240,000
200,000
160,000

Vodka

Cîroc Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolute Vodka
Finlandia
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere
Belvedere Flavoured
Skyy Vodka

20,700
10,000
10,000
10,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
10,000

460,000
127,000
185,000
127,000
345,000
345,000
330,000
150,000

Rum

Captain Morgan Spice Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Bacardi Superior Rum
Havana Club 3yrs
Cachaca 51
Myers Rum
Malibu Coconut Rum

10,000
10,000
10,000
13,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

185,000
175,000
185,000
140,000
185,000
175,000
185,000

Tequila

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Tequila Rose
Patron XO Café

10,000
13,000
17,000
19,000

210,000
210,000
255,000
280,000

SINGLE 25ML FULL BOTTLE SINGLE 25ML FULL BOTTLE

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Scotch Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Balantine
Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal
J&B Rare

110,000
30,000
25,000
22,000
12,000
10,000
10,000
20,000
10,000

1,550,000
460,000
410,000
325,000
185,000
175,000
175,000
280,000
150,000

Single Malt Whisky 

Singleton Fruity Decadence 15 Yrs.
Singleton Luscious Nectar 12 Yrs.
Talisker Isle Of Skye 10 Yrs.
Talisker Isle Of Skye Storm
Glenmorangie Original 10yrs -Single Malt
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Yrs, Sherry Casks
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12 Yrs, Port Cask
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12 Yrs, Sauternes Casks
Glenmorangie 18yrs, Extreme Rare
Glenmorangie Signet
Glengoyne 10 Yrs
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Macallan 12yrs
Macallan 15yrs
Macallan 18yrs

25,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
24,000
24,000
26,000
46,000
92,000
24,000
22,000
25,000
35,000
35,000
58,000

115,000

370,000
290,000
320,000
320,000
370,000
440,000
460,000
560,000
890,000

1,450,000
340,000
310,000
400,000
590,000
600,000

1,100,000
2,200,000

SINGLE 25ML FULL BOTTLE

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Tennessee and Bourbon

Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Jim Beam

23,000
17,000
17,000
12,000

330,000
245,000
245,000
245,000

Brandy and Eau-de-Vie

Viceroy Brandy
Boulard  Calvados Pays d'Auge

10,000
25,500
11,500
17,500

133,000
370,000
210,000
250,000

Cognac

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier VS
Martel VS

22,000
29,000

100,000
33,000

110,000
20,000
20,000

100,000
550,000

1,750,000
600,000

1,750,000
300,000
300,000

Liqour

Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie
Meukow Xpresso Cognac Liqueur
Frangelico
Cointreau
La F'ee Absinthe Parisienne
Amarula
Sambuca Black, White Or Blue
Kahlua

12,000
17,000
18,000
13,000
17,000
21,000
12,000

9,000
11,000

160,000
160,000
200,000
160,000
185,000
220,000
160,000
110,000
160,000

Canadian and Irish

Jameson 
Tullamore dew
Canadian Club

14,000
12,000
12,000

207,000
172,500
230,000

SINGLE 25ML FULL BOTTLESINGLE 25ML FULL BOTTLE

St. Remy
St. Remy XO 



Wine by Bottle

CHAMPAGNE
Moët Chandon Nectar Imperial
Dom Pérignon Brut
Moët Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut 
Tatinger Brut Reserve

550,000
2,000,000

500,000
580,000
560,000

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE
Moët Chandon Brut Rosé
Tatinger Prestige Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Moët Chandon Nectar Rosé

580,000
650,000
720,000
600,000

SPARKLING WINE
Freixenet Cordon Negro
Freixenet Ice
Pearl Bay Non-Alcoholic

 

Sweet White 
Martini Rosé
Martini Prosseco
Provetto Brut
Provetto Rosé

160,000
160,000

80,000

180,000
180,000
130,000
130,000

FRENCH WHITE WINE
Patriarche Chardonnay
Patriarche Sauvignon Blanc
Calvet Varietals Chardonnay
Cotes Du Rhone Blanc
Rigal Sauvignon Blanc
Inwinectus Chardonnay
Lyv Sauvignon Blanc
Calvet Varietals Sauvignon Blanc

 
 

 

140,000
140,000
140,000
180,000
140,000
140,000
150,000
140,000

ITALIAN WHITE WINE
Zonin Pinot Grigio
Folonari ‘L’ (Legerro) Dry White
Bolla Pinot Grigio
Alois Riff Pinot Grigio

 140,000
140,000
180,000
180,000

SPAIN WHITE WINE
Torres Vina Sol
Mia by Freixenet, Semi Sweet White 

150,000
130,000

CHILE WHITE WINE 
Casillero Diablo Sauvignon Blanc
Casillero Diablo Chardonnay
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc

160,000
160,000
120,000

USA WHITE WINE
Apothic White
Dark Horse Chardonnay 

160,000
160,000

AUSTRALIA WHITE WINE
Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay 

260,000
140,000

NEW ZEALAND WHITE WINE
Oysterbay Chardonay
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

260,000
160,000

JAPAN
Hakutsuru Junmai Sake 120,000

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Wine by Bottle

SOUTH AFRICA WHITE WINE
Constitution Road Chardonnay
Shannon Elgin Sauvignon Blanc
Reyneke Organic Sauvignon Blanc / 
Semillon
Backsberg Sauvignon Blanc
Backsberg Chardonnay
False Bay Chardonay
Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc
Stellenbosch Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc
Patriarche Sauvignon Blanc
Patriarche Chardonnay 
Swartland Winemaker’s Collection 
Sauvignon Blanc
Spier Seaward Chardonnay
Ken Forrester, Petit Chenin Blanc
The FMC, Ken Forester ,Stellenbosch
Spier Creative Block 2
Spier 21 Gables Chenin Blanc
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc
Ken Forrester Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Spier Seaward Chenin Blanc
Spier Seaward Sauvignon Blanc

180,000
170,000

140,000
120,000
140,000
120,000
150,000
220,000
140,000
140,000

130,000
200,000
120,000
470,000
220,000
390,000
140,000
170,000
190,000
190,000

SOUTH AFRICA ROSÉ WINE
Porcupine Ridge Rosé
Inwinectus syrah rose

140,000
170,000

FRANCE ROSÉ WINE
Inwinectus  Syrah Rose
LYV Cinsault

170,000
180,000

TANZANIAN RED WINE
Cetawico Presidential Exclusive 
Noble Wine
Cetawico Sherye

 140,000

80,000

FRENCH RED WINE
Ogier Chateauneuf Du Pape
Patriarche Cabarnet Sauvignon 
Patriarche Pinot Noir
Patriarche Merlot 
Ogier Cotes Du Rhone Rouge
Calvet Varietals Syrah 
Calvet Varietals Cabernet Sauvignon 
Calvet Varietals Merlot 

180,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
180,000
140,000
140,000
140,000

ITALIAN RED WINE 
Zonin Montepulciano
Melini Chianti Neocampana
Bolla Valpolicella Classico 
Ruffinoi Chianti 

130,000
200,000
200,000
200,000

SPAIN RED WINE
Torres Coronas Tempranillo
Marques de Riscal Rioja Reserva 
Solar Viejo Tempranillo 
Solar Viejo Reserva 
Altos De Tamaron

170,000
300,000
170,000
300,000
160,000

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Wine by Bottle

SOUTH AFRICA RED WINE
Constitution Road Shiraz
Reyneke Organic Shiraz / Cabernet 
Sauvignon
Hill & Dale Pinotage
Shannon Elgin Pinot Noir
Neethlingshof Malbec
Haute Cabriere Unwooded Pinot Noire
Spier Seaward Shiraz
Spier Seaward Cabernet Sauvignon
Ken Forrester Gypsy
Ken Forrester Renegade
Spier Signature Pinotage
Spier Creative Block 5
Spier 21 Gables Pinotage
Spier Signature Merlot
Spier Signature Shiraz
KWV Cathedral Cellar Triptych
Spier Signature Cabernet Sauvignon
Welmoed Cabernet Sauvignon
Stellenbosch Vineyards Cabernet 
Sauvignon
Spier Creative Block 3
Circumstance Merlot
Spier Seaward Pinotage

 200,000

140,000
120,000
230,000
180,000
190,000
230,000
230,000
490,000
230,000
160,000
380,000
490,000
150,000
150,000
300,000
160,000
160,000

250,000
340,000
340,000
190,000

USA RED WINE
Chateau Ste Michelle 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Apothic Red

270,000 

230,000 

ARGENTINA RED WINE
Terrazes de Los Andes Reserva
Cabernet Sauvignon
Viento Sur Malbec 

260,000 

230,000 

CHILE RED WINE
Gato Negro  Semi Sweet 
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Merlot
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Shiraz
Marques De casa Concha 
Cabernet Sauvignon

110,000
140,000
140,000
230,000

AUSTRALIAN RED WINE
Cape Mentelle Shiraz
Stump Jump 
Jacob's Creek Merlot 

350,000
140,000
140,000

NEW ZEALAND RED WINE
Matua Pinot Noir
Oyster Bay Merlot

200,000
220,000

************************************************

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



Wine And Champagne By Glass 

WHITE WINE BY GLASS
Calvet Varietals Sauvignon Blanc
Calvet Varietals Chardonnay 
Swartland Winemaker’s Collection Sauvignon Blanc
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc

30,000
30,000
33,000
33,000

ROSÉ WINE BY GLASS
Porcupine Ridge Rosé 27,000 

RED WINE BY GLASS
Calvet Varietals Cabernet Sauvignon 
Calvet Syrah
Spier Signature Merlot
Welmoed Cabernet Sauvignon 

30,000
30,000
33,000
33,000
30,000

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS
Martini Rosé
Martini Prosecco
Provetto Brut
Provetto Rosé

29,000
29,000
20,000
20,000

************************************************

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge

Wolftrap 27,000

Calvet Merlot



***  Non – Alcoholic Drinks ***

Fresh Tropical Juice

Orange Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Watermelon Juice
Pineapple Juice

14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Seven Up
Sprite
Mirinda Orange
Mirinda Fruity
Fanta Orange
Evervess Club Soda
Krest Soda Water
Krest Tonic Water
Krest Bitter Lemon
Stoney Tangawizi

 
 
 

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

Soft Drinks

Water

Kilimanjaro Small 0.5L
Kilimanjaro Large 1.5L

5,000
12,000

Sparkling Water

Dasani 33cl 7,500

Energy Drink

Red Bull 11,500

Tea

English Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Camomile Tea
Green Tea

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Café Latte

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge



***  Non – Alcoholic Drinks ***

SPECIALITY TEA

Tea Dawa – 11,500
Lemon, Ginger and Honey 

 

Tea Masala – 11,500
Kilimanjaro Breakfast Tea, Milk, Ginger and Masala Spice

************************************************

SPECIALITY COFFEE

Irish Coffee – 21,000
Coffee, Irish Whisky and Whipped Cream

African Coffee – 21,000
Coffee, Baileys Irish Cream and Whipped Cream

French Coffee – 21,000
Coffee, Grand Marnier and Whipped Cream

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge

**********************************
Tasting Singleton 12 is an adventure, a sensory voyage into the heart of Scotch whisky. 

Each sip unravels a tale of traditional craftsmanship, quality ingredients, 
and time-honoured aging.

**********************************



 ***** STARTERS *****

TRIO OF APPETIZER
Cajun Roasted Cashew Nuts, Shrimp Crackers, 

Crispy Garlic Anchovy, Chili Dip - 21,000
 
 

Stir Fried Chili Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, 
Spring Onion V - 25,000

Spiced Tuna Tartare, Shrimp Crackers, 
Pickle Ginger, Avocado Puree  - 30,000

Crispy Fried Fish And Seafood, Fries, 
Capers Aioli  - 41,000

Lemongrass Fried Chicken With Basil, 
Sriracha Mayonnaise - 25,000

***************

 ***** MAIN COURSE *****

Premium Beef Or Cheeseburger – 50,000
Bacon, Tomato , Onion Compote, Fried Egg  

Korean Fried Chicken Burger – 32,000
With Gochujang Mayo

Potato Vada Burger V – 23,000
Mint & Tamarind Chutney, Coconut Crumbs 

***** MAIN COURSE *****

Beef Chili Dog – 30,000
Mustard, Ketchup, Caramelized & Crispy Onions

Barbeque Beef Ribs – 42,000
Slow Roasted Beef Ribs With Barbeque Sauce, Fries

Grilled Rump Steak – 40,000
Chimichurri And Sweet And Sour Peppers, Fries 

Piri-Piri Chicken – 37,000
Portuguese Grilled Half Chicken, Fries

Grilled Octopus – 37,000

Roasted Whole Eggplant V – 30,000
Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic & Herbs

***************
 

***** DESSERT *****

Seasonal Whole And Cut Fruit On Ice 
17,000

Nutella Cheesecake, Cashew Toffee Sauce And Praline
17,000

Apple-Caramel Sponge Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream
17,000

   
V - Vegetarian

*Please inform your waiter if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in Tanzanian shillings and inclusive of 18% VAT and 5% Service charge

***  Food Menu***

With baby Potatoes, Cilantro pesto


